EXAIR_Cat36_25_FROMINDESIGN.indb 38 12/20/24 3:46 PM
A ir W
ipes
 Super Air Wipe
Super Air Wipe™
Blowoff, dry, clean and cool
pipe, cable, extruded shapes,
hose, and wire!

ip
es
39
EXAIR_Cat36_25_FROMINDESIGN.indb 40 12/20/24 3:46 PM
 Super Air Wipe
A ir W
ipes
Air Wipe Dimensions
Super Std A B C D
2399 2429
in
mm 79 29 10 60
3.13 1.13 0.38 2.38
2400, 2400SS 2430
in
mm 83 29 13 64
3.25 1.13 0.50 2.50
2401, 2401SS 2431
in
mm 95 29 25 75
3.75 1.13 1 2.95
2402, 2402SS 2432
in
mm 121 29 51 100
4.75 1.13 2 3.95
2403, 2403SS 2433
in
mm 146 29 76 126
5.75 1.13 3 4.95
2404, 2404SS 2434
in
mm 172 29 102 151
6.75 1.13 4 5.95
2405 2435